Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №6 в микрорайоне №220

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407249.36
	1220508.91
	59°44'21''
	28.79
	1-2

	2
	407263.87
	1220533.78
	151°32'58''
	8.56
	2-3

	3
	407256.34
	1220537.86
	240°37'33''
	28.93
	3-4

	4
	407242.15
	1220512.65
	332°34'59''
	8.12
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0241.0000 га     240.65 кв.м.

	Периметр
	74.41 м.


